
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodo li 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhaput· 

P.G .Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of August 2021 

Subject: Ay urved Samhita 

Preliminary - MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 
1 V d.Chaudhari Mukesh Dilip 71 
2 Vd.Patil Vishakha Vinod 55 
3 V d. Mane Priti Tatysaheb 54 

Final- MD 

Sr. No N arne of Student Attenda nce (<Yo) 
l Y d.Gore Shivprasad Yitthalrao 54 
2 Vd .P9-_~~nehal Sambhaji 51 

-3 Vd.Mane Kiran Ganbininath 57 
4 Vd.Hupare Trupti Parashuram 50 
5 Y d.Jinture SachinKumar Bali ram 49 --

-6 48 

l 

Vd .Thakur Ravindra Ramsing 
7 Yd. Patil Neelam Visbwanath 50 ~ 8 V d .Haj are Rupali Aniket 51 
9 Vd.lrale Varsha Vitthal 
l 0 Yd. Patil Yuvaraj Rajgonda 
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Y ash want Ayurvedic College . 
Post Graduate Training ·& Research Centre, ·Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of August. 2021 
Subject : Sharir Rachana 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No N arne of Student Attendance (0/o) 1 V d. Rewatkar Prachi Umesh 52% 
2 V d. Nij ai Devendra Kamlakar 54% 

Final- MD 

Sr. No N arne of Student Attendance (0/o) 
1 Vd.Powar Rutuja Prakash 
2 V d. Gaitonde Amagha Hrishikesh 

,·>nrir P;;cn2ii8 Depart:,· 
Yasr;,.;;;~:l: ,~yur·J~j~c Co:regt.-, .. 

Tal. Pant1aia, Dist. Kolhapur 
... ,, 

/ 

DIRECTOR 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 

Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center, Kodoli 

57% 
54% 

DEAN 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. Ko.dof 



Y ashwant Ayurvedic College , 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of August. 2021 
Subject: Kriya Sharir 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance _{_0/o) 1 Vd. Khartude Tejashree M 52% 2 V d. Sukalikar Sarika Tushar 49% 
3 V d. Amrutkar Akshay Arun 53% 
4 V d. Bagade Swamabhushan C. 55% 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance_(%,) 
1 V d.Burse Dipti Appasaheb 52% 
2 V d. Koli Shraddha I<iran 46% 
3 V d. Bhandare Amruta Dilip 49% 
4 V d. Ubale Sulkshana Shrimant 48% 
5 V d. Gore Snehal Anil 52% 
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DIRECTOR 

Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center, Kodoli 

DEAN 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. KodoE 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Oist: Kolhapur 

Department of Dravyaguna 

P.G. Students Percent Wise Attendance for the month August- 2021 
Sub - - Dravyaguna 

Preliminary M.D. 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd. Harne Girija Shrikrishna 
2 Vd.Rajigare Vidula Ajit 
3 Vd. Makar Soniya Babanrao 
4 Vd.Pophlikar Shantanu U. 
5 Vd. Bhoir Aaditi Govinda 
6 Vd. Dhole Ganesh DevidaS 

Final- M.D. 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd. Kore Kiran Shripad 
2 Vd. Bhopale Priyanka Santosh 
3 Vd. Patil Pravin Prakash 
4 Vd. Patil Sneha Prakash 
5 Vd. Deshpande Rohini Shivruprao 
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Yashwant Ayurvedic ,Collage 

Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal- Panhala, Dist- Kolhapur 

P.G Students Percent wise Attendance for the month August 2021 

Subject...Rasashastra Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Preliminary - MD 

Sr.No Name of Student Attendance ( %) 1 Vd.Chive Ashwini Jagnath 
2 Vd.Chougale Saurabh Dhanjy · 
3 Vd.Naik Suhani Chandrasing 
4 Vd.Fule Vishvanath Raghunath 
5 Vd.Raut Ankita Pravin 
6 Vd.Kulkarni Hrishikesh Gopal ...... 

ad of Dept. 
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Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of August- 2021 
Subject: Rognidan 

Preliminary- M.D. 

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Vd. Mali Ashwini Sachin 
2 Vd. Mujawar Taufik llai 
3 Vd. Maskar Aksay Vasant 
4 Vd. l<umbhar Harshada l<ailas 
5 Vd. Naik Rajshekhar Chandrashekhar --
6 Vd . Bale Manish Gangakishan 

Final- MD 

Sr. No N arne of Student =f 1 Vd.l<hude Akshaykumar Sarjerao 
2 Vd.Shinagare Chetan Dilip 

I 

3 Vd. Shelar Nayana Atmaram 
4 Vd. Gohil Dharamdeep Girirajsingh 
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Yasnwanr Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodol i Taa: Panhaia, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G.Students Percentwise Attendance for the month of August 2021 Subject : Agadtanua 

Preliminary - MD 

-Sr. No N~ me of Studt"ut Attendance (0/o) 
--

1. Vd.N iloy I< ar 
68 2 Vd.l<um b hJr Tejeshri p 
70 -- -3 Vd.Shaikh 

-··-
66 

Rafiq Rasul __ _ 4 Vd.Bagad e Archana S. 
72 5 Vd.Haran mare Eramsaba lrfan 
64 

Final- MD 

Sr. No 
Attendance (0/o) 1 

2 

-VD.I< ha de Natndev Ragunath 
Vd .Rath od Sav ita Arv ;11d 

DIRECTOR 
Yashwant Ayurvedic. ~ollegi) Post Graduate Tra tnlng ~ Research Center, Kodolt 

72 
70 

DEAN Yashwant Ayur . 
Post Graduatev;_dt~ ~allege, o 'rammg & "esearch Cent - er. Kodot i 



Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 
Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G.Students Percentwise Attendance for the month August 2021 

Subject : Swasthavritta 

Preliminary - MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 
1 Vd.l<achare bhagyashree Shivling 78 % 
2 Vd .Bag Susmita Sanatan 76% 
3 Vd.Daun dkar Prashant Sukhadev 72% ---4 Vd .Dhole Aishwarya Moreshwar 78% 
5 Vd.Doda l Shubham Bhupal 74% 
6 Vd.Shinde Pramod Salsid 72% 

Final- MD 

Sr. No Name of Student Attendance (0/o) 
1 Vd .Pawar Gajendra Sarjerao 
2 Vd.Mangavkar Pradyarani Anilkumar f----· 

3 Vd.Jumrani Yogesh Rajkuma r 
4 Vd.Chaugule Sonali Ganesh 
5 Vd.Bongarge l<irti Sachin 
6 Vd .l<hadke Snehal Arjun 

~ 
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Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 

P.G .Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of August 2021 
Subject : PRASUTI TANTRA STRIROG 

Preliminary- MD 
- - - -- ·-

- - -Sr. No N a me of Student Attendance ( 0/o) -
-

1 Vd. Singh Alka Sarvajeet 80°/o -2 Vd. Kate Monika Ann asaheb 84°/o ----3 Vd. Dhulubulu Amruta Suresh 81°/o - - - ·-
4 Vd. Dherange Sagar Dattatry 86°/o --·-
5 Vd. Patil Radika Amar 84°/o 6 Vd. !<amble Sapanan Raghunath 84°/o 

Final- MD 

·--- - -- -- -
Attcndanc~__{0/o) 

Sr. No Name of S tudent --· -- - -
1 Vd. Patil Ashwini Ravindra 80°/o I-- -· -- - - ·- - --
2 Vd. Gaikwad Deepali Aba ji 82°/o !-------1---- -- - --· - -3 Vd. Patil Rupali Tanaji 80°/o - -- ·- -- -t--- - - - -

85°/o 
4 Vd. Sahu Priyanka Dili pkumar 

-
-··------·--

84°/o 5 Vd. Garad e Sangita Suresh 
6 Vd. Dhavale Ketaki Vishwas 85% --
7 Vd. Rangrane Arohi Sanjay 81% 
8 Vd. Patil Shital Rajendra 80% 
9 Vd. Pawar Vishakha Rajendra 83% 
10 Vd. Dasarwar Nikita Sudhakar 81% 

- - - - --------- --- - -11 Vd. Nilam ~erga~Sbi~~i 83% - - -- - ----· -
12 

- -- - ------- - - ---

k ' £--Prof. & H.O.D. 
DEAN Dept. of Prasutl Tt~ntrJ & Strirog 

Y~?_hwant Ayurvedic College, Kodoli. 

bmECTOR 
V~shwant A''t.trvedic Cotteg§ 
PO~t Gra-.,. ,-te Trainin~ & 
R~search Ce1r1ltelf, ~~~ 

Yashwant Ayurvedic Colleg6 
Post Graduate Training & 
~esearch Center. Kod~"~' ' 



Y ash want Ayurved ic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Center, l(odoli 

Tal: Panhala, Dist.: Kolhapur 

P. G. Students percent wise Attendance for the month Aug .. 2021 
Subject : Balrog 

Preliminary- MD 

Sr. No Name Of Students Attendance (0/o) ---- - -~ -
I V d. Mahadik Sachin Sambhaj i 100 % 
2 Yd. Umak Swati Sheshraj i 100 % 
3 Vd. Devkar Gauri Yasant 84% 
4 Yd. Gawali Akshata Deepak 100% 
5 Vd. Devkhile Ravindra Shivaji 80% -----
6 Yd. Powm Adi ti Sukumar 84% '-----

Final- MD 

-

------+-A_t_te_n_d_a_n_c_e~C-~~o)L_ ______ _ Sr. no Name Of Students 
I I V d. Pmvar Rahul Prakash 00 % 

T
--- ---

84% --~ - I \·Z1. Bmvchc Shubl~am .lagannath 
- 3 1 Vd. Kudalkar Sidha~ih A;un 84% 

--
-- ---· - - ---- -----t-----------1 

4 Vd.Kapgate Ruchita Lokchand 00% 
5 Yd.Kumbhar Vishwajeet Shashik.ant 84% 
6 Y d.Jad hav Bhaskar Subhash 00% 

88% 7 V d. ~~ nap Deepak Ramdas 
1-----t-- -- ---r----1--- s __ + Yd . Kayande Keshav Yasa1~trao 

----+------------1 
9 Yd . Gursale Pooja Bhaskar 

-----1------------1 1-----1--- --

10 Yd. A pate Asmita Arun 
1 1 V d. Puri Sa mad han Chandu 

.___ __ __. _____________ - -- --'----

PG. Oi1c.tor 

/0~ 
DIRECTOR 

Yashwant Avurvedic College 
Pest Graduate Training & 
Research Center, Kodoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre Kodoli. 

Tai.Panhala, Dist. Kolhapur. 
PG Scholer 

P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the month of Aug.2021 
Sub-Kayachikitsa 

Preliminary M.D. 
Sr.no. Name of Student Total 

Conducted 26 
1 V d.Kadam Mamata J alinndar 16 
2 Vd.Surve Karishma Shivaji 16 
3 Vd.Sonwane Diksha Chandrakant 21 
4 V d.Khandare Rameshwari R. 11 
5 V d.Rathod Akash Vithalrao 11 
6 Vd.Chaudhari Palavee Mukesh 21 

Final MD . . 
Sr.no. Name of Student Total 

Conducted 26 
7 V d. Satpute Dnyaneshwar Mahadev 0 
8 V d.Nemane Rajaram Shivaji 0 
9 Vd.Shingade Rohit Rajaram 0 
10 Vd.kalshetti Vivek Rajendra 0 
11 Vd.Gajabe Mamata Madhukar 0 
12 Vd.Turare Subhash Shamal 0 
13 Vd.Waybase Sakharam Amol 0 
14 Vd.Shejal Vasant Ranjeetsinh 0 
15 V d.Patil Nikhil Mohan 11 
16 V d.Khatane Sudershan Vivek 16 
17 Vd.Shahu Radhika Rushikesh 0 

k )lf _____ 
oPr~tP~f6W 

~ 
H 0. D., 

epartment Of Ka·,·achikitsa 
, Qshwant Ayurved1c Cr.,Uege 

Kodoli. 

yashw<1nt Alfurvr:!dic Collegfl 
Post Graw.l<·'t•: Trnining & 
~esearch C.;;, 1ter, KodoH 

% 

100.00 
61.54 
61.54 
80.77 
42.31 
42.31 
80.77 

% 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

52.38 
76.19 
0.00 

Dean 
DEAN 

. Yashwant Ayurv~rlic College 
Post Graduc:He T··~ining & 
R~search CGrht:r ' r\odoli 



1ashwant Ayurvedic College, 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli. 

Tal.- Panhala, Dis t.- Kolhapur. 
P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the Month Aug. 2021 

Subject- Shalya Tantra 

P r . MS re nnmarv- . . 
' 

Sr. No. Name of Student Working Day -24 Attendance (0/o) 
1 V d. Kankate Komal Pop at 24 100% 
2 Vel. Kanojia Achal Vija~ 20 83.33% -, 

Vel. Dhengale Ra,~ i Gangnram 24 100% 
.) 

4 Vel. Mishra. Praveen Kumar 24 100 % 
5 Vd. Bobade Aniket Ani[ 22 91.67% 
6 Vd. Rathod Anil Namyanrao 21 87.50% 
7 Vel. Arsul Rohini Ramesh 16 66.67% 
8 V d. Gawade Shiv ani D-adaso 08 33.33% 
9 Vel. Mendhe Mangesh Cbok in ath \ 16 66.67% -----
10 Vel. Mane Tejasvvini Bhimrao 17 70.83% -- ------ -ll V d. Kaclam Shashikant Digamb8r 16 66.67 % 
12 Vel. Boricha Dimple Ashok 17 70.83% 

Final- M.S. 

--· ~o. 1 
Name of Student Working Day -24 Attendance COlo) ·-- _ _-y d. Basawnathe Aditya Dipak 

r---V d. Bhosale Shah a I 't\JVraj 
3 V d. Chalake Anuradha Ananclrao 

-
4 V d. Chou bey Vivek Dcepnk -
5 Yd. Dhayagonde Suresh Malkari 
6 Vel. Dupade Vaishali Uday - · 
7 V d. Ga. wade Krantisionh Bhagawat - · 
8 V d. Gite Sidclhmth Dattatraya 

___ 9_ tVd. Gore Rutuja Ramesh 
10 V d. Munde Suresh Babasaheb 
1 l V d. Surawase Pratibhn Uttarcshwar -·----- -------·-- --
12 Yd. Marchancle Dhiraj Dilip 
13 V d. Daracle Prasad Mahacleo 
14 Vd . .Tagadale Snebali Saojay 
15 V d. Alji Soniya Asbakali 
]6 Vd. Patil Krishkant Madhukar -· -

~ 
PROFESSOR & H.O.D. 

P.G. Dir..cctor 
DIRECTOR 

Dept. of Shalyatantra (Samanya) 
Yashwant Ayurvedic College, P.G.T. & R.C. 
~(QDOLI, Pin· 416114 Dist:· Kolhapur (~lS.} 

Yashwant ,6, .. " ::·\'ed ic College 
Post (.)r.;ld lJ Ea, rrai :llflQ &. 
Research Center1 Kodoli 

00 
00 
18 
00 
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17 
00 
18 
00 
00 
00 
22 
00 
13 
00 
17 

00.00% 
00.00 % 
75.00% 
00.00% 
70.83% 
70.83% 
00.00% 
75.00% 
00.00% 
00.00% 
00.00% 

·-
91.67% 
00.00% 
54.17% 
00.00% 
70.83% 

fJI~4i.N 
Yasnwanl P V' '~""•'~die _ ~ollegt­, -·'· ,..,._,,n·ng& Post Graou::.lu ' o 111 . 

C - ,t 1· l.( odoll qesearch el. 8 · '' · 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli. 

Tal.- Panhala, Dist.- Kolhapur. 
P.G. Students Percent wise Attendance for the Month Aug 2021 

Subject- Shalakyatantra 

Preliminary- M.S. 

Sr. 
N arne of Student 

Working 
No. Day -24 

1 Vd. Singh Dravid Rajesh 21 
2 Vd. Metkute Urmila Rajkumar 23 
3 Vd. Pakhare Snehal Sampatrao 14 
4 Vd. Chavan Amarjit An kush 16 
5 Vd. Waghmode Chaitrali Dattatray 24 
6 Vd. Patil Aslesha Ashok 22 

Final- M.S. 

Sr. Working 
No. 

Name of Student Day -24 

1 Vd. Parkhi Ashwini Ashokrao 16 
2 Vd. Chavan Swapnil Kundalik 17 
3 Vd. Bhandare Rani Vitthal 00 
4 Vd. Dhage Pooja Uttamrao 15 
5 Vd. Mohite Ashwini Sambhaji 00 
6 Vd . Patil Yogita Vijaysinh 18 

~~~o~\~\ ~ ~ 
H.O.D. 

. 0. D. 
f)epartment of Shalakya Tantr<' 

\'-ashwant Aurvedic College, 
o.G.T. & R.C. Kodoli. l(olhaour 

dlR<tcll'Bfftor 
Yashwant Ayurvedic. ~ollege 

Post GraduCi te Tratntng ~ 
Research Center, Kodoh 

Attendance 
(o/o) 

87.50% 
95.83% 

58.33% 
66.60% 
100.00% 
91.66% 

Attendance 
(o/o) 

66.60% 

70.80% 

00.00% 

62.50% 

00.00% 

75.00% 

Dean 
DEAN 

Yashwant Ayurvedic Coffege 
Post Graduate Training & 
Research Center. Kodoli 



Yashwant Ayurvedic College, 
Post Graduate Tra ining & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tal : Panhala, Dist: Kolhapur 
Department of panchl<arma 

P.G.Students Attendance for the Month Aug - 2021 
Preliminary year M.D :-

Sr. No Name of Student 
1 Dr.Kini Sejal Sandip 
2 Dr.Chavan Sarika Prashant 
3 Dr. Patil Sarika Balaram 
4 Dr. Pagire Swapnil Bibhishan 
5 Dr.Govardhan Mrunal Bhimrao 
6 Dr.Kota Shridhar Prakash 

Final year M .D 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

Name of Student 
Dr. Pritam Vasant Chougale 
Dr.Rucha Arvind Joshi 
Dr.Abhinandan Shital Dhotare 
Dr.Yamini Jayendra Gavand 
Dr.Sonam vinod Sharma 

DIRECTOR 
Yashwant / •.vurv9dic College 

Post Grr~c\ u ;He Tr"lining ~ 
Research Cenit_;l, Koduh 

Attendance 
92% 

60% 

65% 

84% 

12% 

88% 

Attendance 

60% 

84% 

80% 

84% 

0% 

# 
OE.i\N 

Yashwant Ayur~·~dic Collegt: 
Post G rrlrlliC:n.-· · :-. - :)i ~-, ing & 
Researc t, ~L:l•,t..i. t<c-J~; 


